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Gypsum filler CEKOL C-45 20kg
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Product specification

Manufacturer CEDAT Unit

Brand cekol Colour

EAN 5906474450202 Country of manufacture

Gypsum filler CEKOL C-45 20kg

CEKOL

Poland

20.00 kg

C-45

5906474450202

000074

9198

bag

white

Poland

CEKOL C45 is an excellent material for preparing walls and ceilings inside buildings before painting, wallpapering, etc.
Also for renovating old plasters, plastering entire walls, filling plasterboards (for grouting and filling scratches and cracks, it is

recommended to use special CEKOL C-40 plastering mortar reinforced with fibres).
The CEKOL C-45 putty makes it possible to make very smooth surfaces.
Thanks to the modernized formula, it is suitable for manual and machine application.


https://www.ibb.uk/

	Gypsum filler CEKOL C-45 20kg
	Product specification


